FEBRUARY 2006
DAY ELEV

1 1,032.90
2 1,033.62
3 1,033.30
4 1,032.86
5 1,032.21
6 1,031.38
7 1,030.82
8 1,030.38
9 1,030.38
10 1,030.36
11 1,030.53
12 1,030.82
13 1,031.16
14 1,031.48
15 1,032.02
16 1,032.54
17 1,033.16
18 1,033.70
19 1,034.26
20 1,034.75
21 1,035.23
22 1,035.61
23 1,036.04
24 1,036.46
25 1,036.99
26 1,037.59
27 1,039.44
28 1,041.57
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

STORAGE COMPUTED*
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
3.586.1
3,607.3 +21.2 20,425
3,625.8 +18.5 20,867
3,617.6 -8.2 18,601
3,606.3 -11.3 22,858
3,589.7 -16.6 20,121
3,568.5 -21.2 18,314
3,554.3 -14.2 17,019
3,543.1 -11.2 15,487
3,543.1 +0.0 14,375
3,542.6 -0.5 13,603
3,546.9 +4.3 12,781
3,554.3 +7.3 12,550
3.562.9 +8.6 11,951
3,571.0 +8.1 10.023
3,584.8 +13.8 10.634
3,598.1 +13.3 10,000
3,614.0 +15.9 10,968
3,627.9 +13.9 9,623
3,642.3 +14.4 9,647
3,655.0 +12.7 8,632
3,667.4 +12.4 8,493
3,677.3 +9.9 7,275
3,688.5 +11.2 7,768
3,699.4 +11.0 7,794
3,713.3 +13.8 9,088
3,729.0 +15.7 10,157
3,777.8 +48.8 30,005
3,834.2 +56.5 38,135

+248.1 407,194
+248,100 807,669
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SHASTA LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

POWER

9,641
11,507
13,649
16,874
16,464

17,061
17,095
16,641
14,212
13,688

10,482
8,733
7,516
5,803
3,587

3.238
2,905
2,597
2,346
2,148

2,140
2,223
2,020
2,175
2,044

2,155
5,373
9,541

223,858
444,022

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RIVER
SPILL
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY

POWER
SPILL

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
444,022 OUTLET

0 TOTAL

111,034
555,056

EVAPORATION

C.FS. INCHES
OUTLET
0 75 .10
0 30 .04
9,087 15 .02
11,650 30 .04
11,984 60 .08
11,795 127 17
7,042 60 .08
4,407 60 .08
14 149 .20
0 171 .23
0 127 17
0 112 .15
0 82 A1
0 112 15
0 113 15
0 53 .07
0 53 .07
0 23 .03
0 23 .03
0 99 13
0 84 A1
0 76 .10
0 115 15
0 92 12
0 69 .09
0 69 .09
0 47 .06
0 125 .16
55,979 2,251 2.98
111,034 4,465
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = 8.21
JULY 1, 2005 TODATE=  55.60

Table 3

RUN DATE: July 17, 2006

PRECIP
INCHES



